21/10 '96 LUN 11:10 FAX 32 2 2956634 CACANB010302--08

@oo2

1945

13973

1973

1976-79

1980-82

1983-84
1985-86

1986-90

1990-93

1993-95

1995

CURRICULUM VITAE

STEFFEN SMIDT

Born in Copenhagen

Bachelor of political science, University of
Arhus

Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Copenhagen

Personal Secretary to the Danish Foreign
Minister, Copenhagen

Counsellor, Danish Permanent Representation to
the EC, Brussels

Counsellor, Danish Mission to the UN, New York
Deputy Head of Cabinet, EC Commission, Brussels

Head of Department, Ministry of Foreign
Affairs, Copenhagen

Deputy Director-General, Directorate-General
for Social Affairs, EC Commission, Brussels

Director-General, Head of Task Force for
Enlargement, EC Commission, Brussels

Director—General,Directorate-General for
Development, EC Commission, Brussels

Received Time

(]
<>

~O
—-
[$]}
(&)

Oct. 21 5:05AM Print Time






