CURRICULUM VITAE

STEFFEN SMIDT

1945	Born in Copenhagen
1973	Bachelor of political science, University of Arhus
1973	Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Copenhagen
1976 -7 9	Personal Secretary to the Danish Foreign Minister, Copenhagen
1980-82	Counsellor, Danish Permanent Representation to the EC, Brussels
1983-84	Counsellor, Danish Mission to the UN, New York
1985-86	Deputy Head of Cabinet, EC Commission, Brussels
1986-90	Head of Department, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Copenhagen
1990-93	Deputy Director-General, Directorate-General for Social Affairs, EC Commission, Brussels
1993 - 95	Director-General, Head of Task Force for Enlargement, EC Commission, Brussels
1995	Director-General, Directorate-General for Development, EC Commission, Brussels

